
SECOND SESSION-VISALIA 153 

Sched. Crse. 
No. Dept. No. Course Title Units Instructor Time Room 

English Department 
(School of Humanities) 

90625 Eng! 138 History of the English 
Language .................................... .. 3 Hopkins 0800-1030 727 

Health Science Department 
(School of Professional Studies) 

90640 HS 123 Advanced Health Science ............ 3 Casperson 0800-1030 729 

History Department 
(School of Social Sciences) 

90650 Hist 134 Islam to 1500 .. ...... .. .. .......... .............. 3 Contreras 0800-1030 734 
906,55 Hist 172 United States History, 

1783-1850 .... ....... ........................... 3 Comegys 1030-1300 740 

Linguistics Department 
(School of Humanities) 

90670 Ling 138 History of the English 
Language .... ............ ..... ... ... ..... ...... 3 Hopkins 0800-1030 727 

~20 16230 


